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August-2023 (Month of Courage)

September-2023 (Month of Excellence)

October-2023 (Month of Self Confidence)

November-2023(Month of Kindness)

MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024

March-2024 (Month of Gratitude)

June-2023(Month of Honesty)

December-2023 (Month of Fairness)

January-2024(Month of Peace)

February-2024(Month of Love)

July-2023(Month of Humility)



DATE

01-06-2023

05-06-2023

12-06-2023

20-06-2023

21-06-2023

26-06-2023

27-06-2023

01-07-2023

11-07-2023

16-07-2023

06-08-2023

08-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

12-08-2023

15-08-2023

05-09-2023

08-09-2023

15-09-2023

16-09-2023

17-09-2023

24-09-2023

27-09-2023

01-10-2023

02-10-2023

15-10-2023

16-10-2023

17-10-2023

24-10-2023

01-11-2023

07-11-2023

10-11-2023

14-11-2023

International Day of Democracy

International Day of Elderly people

International Day of eradication of poverty

National Cancer Awareness Day

Gandhi Jayanthi / Joy of Giving/ World Non-Violence Day

MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM

Grand Parents Day

Youth Festival

Doctors Day

World Population Day

SCHOOL CODE NO: 75157
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024

EVENT

RE-OPENING DAY

World Environment Day

World Day Against Child Labour

General School Election

International Day of Friendship

World Literacy Day

World Ozone Day

International Day for Peace

World Heart Day / Girl Child Day

Tourism Day

World Yoga Day / World Music Day

International Youth Day

World Anti-Drug Day

Reading Week June 20-25 

Hiroshima Day

Nagasakki Day/ Quit India Day

Independence Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony

Teachers Day

World Students Day

World Food Day

UN Day

KERALA PIRAVI

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET

CHILDREN'S DAY



01-12-2023

03-12-2023

10-12-2023

14-12-2023

21-12-2023

01-01-2024

26-01-2024

30-01-2024

02-02-2024

04-02-2024

19-02-2024

03-03-2024

06-03-2024

08-03-2024

15-03-2024

21-03-2024

22-03-2024

World Prayer  Day

REPUBLIC DAY

MARTYR'S DAY

DARWIN'S DAY

WORLD CANCER DAY

WORLD DAY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE

WORLD WILD LIFE DAY

Human Rights Day

World Energy Day

World AIDS Day

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DIFFERENTLY  ABLED PEOPLE

New Year Day 

INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY

WORLD CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY

WORLD FOREST DAY

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION/ ANNUAL DAY

WORLD WATER DAY



DATE

O1-June

5th June

20-Jun

28-Jun

29-Jun

10-Jul

17-Jul

28-Jul

10-Aug

15-Aug

August

25-Aug

04-Sep

05-Sep

06-Sep

14-Sep

22-Sep

02-Oct

23-Oct

24-Oct

October

01-Nov

14-Nov

December

December

22-Dec

01-Jan

JANUARY

26-Jan

Feb

MARCH ANNUAL EXAM (ALL CLASSES) (March 13 to March 25)
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SCHOOL CALENDAR-2023-2024

IMPORTANT DAYS TO REMEMBER

MODEL EXAM -II(X-XII) (1st February to 10th February)

PERIODIC TEST-3  (I - VIII) (4th December to 13)

School re-opens after Christmas holidays

MODEL EXAM -I(X-XII) (2nd January to 13th January)

Republic Day

PA 3 for class IX to XII (7th December to 18)

Kerala Piravi

Children's Day

PERIODIC TEST-1  (I - VIII) (10th July to 17th July)

School Re-Opening Day

World Environment Day

Reading Week

EVENT

Bakrid

PA I for class IX to XII (29th June to 7th July)

Karkidakavavu

Muharam

Sree Narayana Samadhi

Durgashtami

PERIODIC TEST-2  (I - VIII) (10th Aug to 19th Aug)

PA2 for class IX to XII (Aug 14 to Aug 23)

Annual Day / Christmas Celebration - School closes for Christmas Vacation

Onam celebration - School closes for Onam Vacation

Independence Day

School  reopens after Onam Holidays

Hindi Diwas

HALF YEARLY (I TO XII) (October 9 to October 18)

Gandhi Jayanti

Teacher's Day

Vijayadasami

Sree Krishna Jayanthi



June(Team Work) November (Friendship)
1. Empathy 1. Sincerity 

2. Adaptability / flexibility 2. Honesty

3. Caring & sharing 3. Perseverance 

4. Being responsible 

5. Leadership 

July (Encouragement) December (Promise)
1. Cheerfulness 1. Respect

2. Humility 2. Economy 

3. Patriotism 3. Curiosity 

4. Courage/ fearlessness 

August (Leadership) January (Hope)
1. Honesty 1. Spiritual value and concentration 

2. Heroism / valour 2. Prayer

3. Humility 3. Belief / Trust

4. Patience 4. Positive Attitude

September (Forgiveness) February(Love)
1. Discipline 1. Sincerity

2. Optimistic faith 2. Trust

3. Punctuality 3. Respect

4. Self control 4. Acceptance

October (Mentorship) March (Charity)
1. Encouragement 1. Compassion

2. Problem solving 2. Respect for others

3. guidance 3. Selflessness

4. Righteousness 4. Sacrifice
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024

Special Activities @ School (Theme Based)


