MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM
SCHOOL CODE NO: 75157
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024
June-2023(Month of Honesty)
July-2023(Month of Humility)
July-2023(Month of Humility)
August-2023 (Month of Courage)
September-2023 (Month of Excellence)
October-2023 (Month of Self Confidence)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
November-2023(Month of Kindness)
December-2023 (Month of Fairness)
December-2025 (Month of Fairness)
2024/84-41-45-2-4
January-2024(Month of Peace)
February-2024(Month of Love)
March-2024 (Month of Gratitude)

MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM SCHOOL CODE NO: 75157

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024

DATE	EVENT
01-06-2023	RE-OPENING DAY
05-06-2023	World Environment Day
12-06-2023	World Day Against Child Labour
20-06-2023	Reading Week June 20-25
21-06-2023	World Yoga Day / World Music Day
26-06-2023	World Anti-Drug Day
27-06-2023	General School Election
01-07-2023	Doctors Day
11-07-2023	World Population Day
16-07-2023	International Day of Friendship
06-08-2023	Hiroshima Day
08-08-2023	Grand Parents Day
09-08-2023	Nagasakki Day/ Quit India Day
09-08-2023	Youth Festival
12-08-2023	International Youth Day
15-08-2023	Independence Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony
05-09-2023	Teachers Day
08-09-2023	World Literacy Day
15-09-2023	International Day of Democracy
16-09-2023	World Ozone Day
17-09-2023	International Day for Peace
24-09-2023	World Heart Day / Girl Child Day
27-09-2023	Tourism Day
01-10-2023	International Day of Elderly people
02-10-2023	Gandhi Jayanthi / Joy of Giving/ World Non-Violence Day
15-10-2023	World Students Day
16-10-2023	World Food Day
17-10-2023	International Day of eradication of poverty
24-10-2023	UN Day
01-11-2023	KERALA PIRAVI
07-11-2023	National Cancer Awareness Day
10-11-2023	ANNUAL SPORTS MEET
14-11-2023	CHILDREN'S DAY

01-12-2023	World AIDS Day
03-12-2023	INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DIFFERENTLY ABLED PEOPLE
10-12-2023	Human Rights Day
14-12-2023	World Energy Day
21-12-2023	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION/ ANNUAL DAY
01-01-2024	New Year Day
26-01-2024	REPUBLIC DAY
30-01-2024	MARTYR'S DAY
02-02-2024	DARWIN'S DAY
04-02-2024	WORLD CANCER DAY
19-02-2024	WORLD DAY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE
03-03-2024	WORLD WILD LIFE DAY
06-03-2024	World Prayer Day
08-03-2024	INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY
15-03-2024	WORLD CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY
21-03-2024	WORLD FOREST DAY
22-03-2024	WORLD WATER DAY

	SCHOOL CODE NO: 75157		
	SCHOOL CALENDAR-2023-2024		
IMPORTANT DAYS TO REMEMBER			
DATE	EVENT		
O1-June	School Re-Opening Day		
5th June	World Environment Day		
20-Jun	Reading Week		
28-Jun	Bakrid		
29-Jun	PA I for class IX to XII (29th June to 7th July)		
10-Jul	PERIODIC TEST-1 (I - VIII) (10th July to 17th July)		
17-Jul	Karkidakavavu		
28-Jul	Muharam		
10-Aug	PERIODIC TEST-2 (I - VIII) (10th Aug to 19th Aug)		
15-Aug	Independence Day		
August	PA2 for class IX to XII (Aug 14 to Aug 23)		
25-Aug	Onam celebration - School closes for Onam Vacation		
04-Sep	School reopens after Onam Holidays		
05-Sep	Teacher's Day		
06-Sep	Sree Krishna Jayanthi		
14-Sep	Hindi Diwas		
22-Sep	Sree Narayana Samadhi		
02-Oct	Gandhi Jayanti		
23-Oct	Durgashtami		
24-Oct	Vijayadasami		
October	HALF YEARLY (I TO XII) (October 9 to October 18)		
01-Nov	Kerala Piravi		
14-Nov	Children's Day		
December	PERIODIC TEST-3 (I - VIII) (4th December to 13)		
December	PA 3 for class IX to XII (7th December to 18)		
22-Dec	Annual Day / Christmas Celebration - School closes for Christmas Vacation		
01-Jan	School re-opens after Christmas holidays		
JANUARY	MODEL EXAM -I(X-XII) (2nd January to 13th January)		
26-Jan	Republic Day		
Feb	MODEL EXAM -II(X-XII) (1st February to 10th February)		
MARCH	ANNUAL EXAM (ALL CLASSES) (March 13 to March 25)		

MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM

MAHATMA CENTRAL SCHOOL, ERAVIPURAM, KOLLAM

SCHOOL CODE NO: 07202

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-2024

Special Activities @ School (Theme Based)

June(Team Work)

- 1. Empathy
- 2. Adaptability / flexibility
- 3. Caring & sharing
- 4. Being responsible
- 5. Leadership

July (Encouragement)

- 1. Cheerfulness
- 2. Humility
- 3. Patriotism
- 4. Courage/ fearlessness

August (Leadership)

- 1. Honesty
- 2. Heroism / valour
- 3. Humility
- 4. Patience

September (Forgiveness)

- 1. Discipline
- 2. Optimistic faith
- 3. Punctuality
- 4. Self control

October (Mentorship)

- 1. Encouragement
- 2. Problem solving
- 3. guidance
- 4. Righteousness

November (Friendship)

- 1. Sincerity
- 2. Honesty
- 3. Perseverance

December (Promise)

- 1. Respect
- 2. Economy
- 3. Curiosity

January (Hope)

- 1. Spiritual value and concentration
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Belief / Trust
- 4. Positive Attitude

February(Love)

- 1. Sincerity
- 2. Trust
- 3. Respect
- 4. Acceptance

March (Charity)

- 1. Compassion
- 2. Respect for others
- 3. Selflessness
- 4. Sacrifice